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Kyselina octova

Dalsi nazvy

Objednaci cislo

10047-A80-M1000-1

10047-C98-M1000-1

10047-A99-M1000-1

10047-A99-M2500-1

10047-A9B-M1000-1

10047-A9B-M2500-1

10047-A9B-M5000-1

Kvalita

p.a.

<

p.a.

p.a.

p.a.

p.a.

vzorec
CH,COOH
Obsah Baleni
2% 1000m
m";/'o 98 1000 m
mirj/'o 99 1000 ml
min- 99 2500 ml
93?% 1000 ml
95’713”;% 2500 m
ggjisn% 5000 ml

CAS
64-19-7

Dostupnost

Skladem, do 1
tydne

Skladem, do 1
tydne

Skladem, do 1
tydne

Skladem, do 1
tydne

Skladem, do 1
tydne

Skladem, do 1
tydne

Skladem, do 1
tydne

Vystrazné symboly GHS
02 05

Cena

262 K¢

235 K¢

234 K¢

614 K¢

234 K¢

675 K¢

737 K¢

Ceny jsou uvedeny v K¢ bez DPH.

Generovano automaticky z www.verkon.cz. Ceny platné ke dni 28.01.2026.
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